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32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

PRIMARY COLUMN, TO MATCH EXISTING COLUMNS AT NORT &
SOUTH ENTRANCES OF HERITAGE PARK

2

SECONDARY COLUMN, CMU MASONRY W/ BRICK VENEER 2

ENTRY WALL, CMU MASONRY W/ BRICK VENEER TO MATCH
FOUNTAIN BRICK

72 LF

PEDESTRIAN PAVERS, CLAY BRICK PAVERS ON FLEXIBLE BASE,
BELDEN CITY LINE PAVERS, COLOR: REGIMENTAL RED, WITH
SPACER LUGS AND CHAMFERED EDGES. RUNNING BOND
PATTERN AS SHOWN

1,784 SF

CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5" THK, 3,500 PSI, MEDIUM BROOM
FINISH

3,213 SF

COLUMN, BRICK VENEER W/ CAST STONE CAP AND FINIAL 2
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SAWED CONTROL JOINT SECTION

VEHICULAR CONCRETE PAVING
1 1/2" = 1'-0"

TYP. CONC. PAVING SECTION EXPANSION/CONSTRUCTION JOINT SECTION

2" 8" 8" 2"

8"

3"

CONCRETE AT WALL/BLDG. SECTION

TYP. COMPACTED
SUBGRADE

5"

5" THICK, 3,500 PSI CONCRETE PAVING,
RE: HDSC PLAN FOR FINISH, RE: SPECS

FOR REINFORCEMENT.

WELDED WIRE FABRIC (WWF),
6x6x10/10, TYP.

11
4"

1/4" SAWCUT CONTROL JOINT,
DEPTH EQUAL TO 1/4 SLAB,

LOCATE PER PLAN OR @ 5' O.C.
FOR SIDEWALKS

1/2" FELT EXPANSION JOINT W/
1/2" WATERPROOF SEALANT,

FULL DEPTH
EX. BLDG OR WALL FACE;
SEE PLANS FOR LOCATIONS.

1/2" FELT EXPANSION JOINT W/
1/2" WATERPROOF SEALANT,
FULL DEPTH

TYP. CONC. PAVING SECTION

1
32 1313.16-06

PEDESTRIAN UNIT PAVING ON FLEXIBLE BASE
1 1/2" = 1'-0"

WOVEN SOIL SEPARATOR FABRIC AS
REQ'D,  RE: SPECS

TYP. UNIT PAVING SECTION

4"

UNIT PAVERS AT WALL/BLDG.

TYP. UNIT PAVING
SECTION

EX. BLDG OR WALL FACE;
SEE PLANS FOR LOCATIONS.

60mm THK. UNIT PAVERS , RE: HDSC
PLAN FOR PAVER TYPE, PATTERN,

AND COLOR

SAND-SWEPT BUTT JOINT
AT WALL/BLDG.

UNIT PAVERS AT PLANTING BED OR TURF EDGE

TYP. UNIT
PAVING
SECTION

PLANTING OR TURF AREA,
RE: PLNT. PLAN

CONT. GROUT/ MORTAR
BACKING

6"

8"

4"

1/2" MORTAR
SETTING BED

CONC.
UNDERCURB,
RE: SPECS

TYP. UNIT PAVING SECTION

UNIT PAVERS AT CONC. PAVING

8"

45°

TYP. CONC. PAVING SECTION

8"

4"

TURNDOWN CONC. EDGE
AS PAVER RESTRAINT

POLYMERIC SAND-SWEPT BUTT JOINTS
 (GATOR SUPERSAND BOND OR APPROVED EQUAL)

4" DEEP STONE BASE, RE: SPECS
1" SAND SETTING BED #4 REBAR, CONT.

OVERLAP 12" AT END OF
CUT LENGTHS.

COMPACTED SUBGRADE, RE:
SPECS FOR REQUIREMENTS

SAND-SWEPT
BUTT JOINT

2
32 1413-16

2'-31
2"

1'-01
4"

1'-2"

6'

COLUMN
COURSING
PLAN

COLUMN CAP
EXTENTS,

ABOVE

2'-33
4"

2'-33
4"

COLUMN AT ENTRANCE
1/2" = 1'-0"

0422-07

0421-02

0422-08

0330-02

8'-113
4"

0472-24

0421-02

0422-08

 +/-4'

+/-12'-113
4"

REBAR, #5 @ 12" O.C.
BOTH WAYS

S-CO-FRT-03
3 COLUMN CAP, CUSTOM

1" = 1'-0"

5" 2" 1 4" 13 4" 1 4"
3 4"

31 2"1 2"11 2"11
"

41 2"
3 4"

1"

1'
-3

"

1'-13
4"5"

1"

1"

9"
1"

33
4"

1
2"

1
2"

R8"

R1'-6
1
2"

R
9 34 "

R412"

1 2"
1
2"

4
S-CO-FRT-06

PAVER EDGE BAND - PLAN
1/2" = 1'-0"

8"

8"

PAVER FIELD PATTERN,
PER PLAN

PAVER EDGE, SAILOR
BAND, 4"x8" PAVER,
DEPTH PER
PLAN/SPECS.

TYPICAL 90° CORNER
TREATMENT, WHERE
PRACTICAL.

EDGE OF PAVERS
(CURB, LANDSCAPE,
ETC.). BUTT JOINT AT
PAVING UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.
RE: EDGE DETAIL FOR
CONDITION WHEN
ADJACENT TO
LANDSCAPE.

5
32 1413-13

AutoCAD SHX Text
LCW

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLH

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLH

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet Title

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Principal

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project Manager

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions / Submissions

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR OWNER CONSIDERATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
08.26.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
Registration

AutoCAD SHX Text
Copyright 2024 WAS Design Inc. These documents and their contents are the property of WAS Design. Any reproductions, revisions, modifications or use of these documents without the express written consent of WAS Desgin is prohibited by law.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOT

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
THESE PLANS HAVE NOT BEEN APPROVED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
LH500

AutoCAD SHX Text
HARDSCAPE DETAILS

AutoCAD SHX Text
A Landscape Development Plan for Heritage Park Improvements Foley, Alabama

AutoCAD SHX Text
06.01.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
226003-019

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: RE: SPECS/OTHER DETAILS FOR PAVER DEPTH AND BASE DESIGN.


	Sheets and Views
	LH100 HARDSCAPE PLAN
	HARDSCAPE PLAN
	SCHEDULE

	LH500 HARDSCAPE DETAILS


